

(((H22000296950 3)))



H220002969503ABC2

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CAPITAL LEGAL GROUP PA

Account Number : I20210000025 Phone : (305)676-0924 Fax Number : (305)676-0924

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: lshapiro@clglaws.com

FLORIDA/FOREIGN LP/LLLP Carrollwood SPV III, LP

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$1,000.00

S. FRANKLIN

ب.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Carrollwood SPV III, LP			
Name of Foreign Limited Par	tnership or Limit	ed Liability Limited Partnership	
The enclosed application, certificate of status and partnership to transact business in Florida. Please return all correspondence concerning this n		d to register a foreign limited partnership or limit	ted liability limited
Lauren Shapiro			
Contact Person			
Capital Legal Group PA			
Firm/Company			
1110 Brickell Avenue, Suite 505			
Address			
Miami, FL 33131			1011 5. 2 6
City, State and Zip Code			٠,٠
lshapiro@clglaws.com			i
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual rep	ort notification)		۵۰
For further information concerning this matter, ple	ase call;		PI
Lauren Shapiro	at (305	676-0924	درب ناب
Name of Contact Person		le and Daytime Telephone Number	ýģ
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
■\$1,000.00 Filing Fee (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) □\$1,008.75 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	s □\$1,052.50 and Certif		
Mailing Address: Registration Section		Street Address: Registration Section	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee	
Tallahaceae El 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	II. LP		
(Name of L Acceptable Limited I	imited Partnership or Limited Lia Partnership suffixes: Limited Partne	bility Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) rship, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLL.	
It name unavailable		nership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to rida; must contain acceptable suffix.	register to transact
, Delaware		3.8/26/2022	
St	ate or Country of Formation	Date of Formation	_
	r Identification Number:		
5. Name of Register Victor Bonilla	ed Agent for Service of Process an	d Florida Street Address:	
1007 Bay Harbour P	lace		
Tampa, FL 33602	·····		
	tive to the proper and complete perf istered agent. Victor Box		
	Signa	ture of Registered Agent	
7. Principal Office: 8. 3			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		8. Mailing Address:	
1007 Bay Harbour P	lace	8. Mailing Address: 1007 Bay Harbour Place	202
•	lace	•	2022 S.
1007 Bay Harbour P	lace	1007 Bay Harbour Place	2622 \$6
1007 Bay Harbour P Tampa, FL 33602	rship is a limited liability limited p	Tampa, FL 33602	
1007 Bay Harbour P Tampa, F1, 33602 9. If limited partne		Tampa, FL 33602 Dartnership, check box. □	-6 PH 5:
1007 Bay Harbour P Tampa, F1, 33602 9. If limited partne	rship is a limited liability limited p I office address, and mailing addre	Tampa, FL 33602 Dartnership, check box. □	-6 PH
Tampa, F1, 33602 9. If limited partne 10. Name, principa Name of General	rship is a limited liability limited p I office address, and mailing addre	Tampa, FL 33602 partnership, check box. □ ess of each general partner: Name of General Partner:	-6 PH 5: 3
Tampa, FI, 33602 9. If limited partne 10. Name, principa Name of General Street Address:	rship is a limited liability limited p l office address, and mailing addre Partner: Carrollwood GP III, LLC 1007 Bay Harbour Place Tampa, FL 33602	Tampa, FL 33602 Dartnership, check box. □ ess of each general partner:	-6 PH 5: 30
Tampa, FI, 33602 9. If limited partne 10. Name, principa Name of General Street Address:	rship is a limited liability limited p l office address, and mailing addre Partner: Carrollwood GP III, LLC 1007 Bay Harbour Place Tampa, FL 33602	Tampa, FL 33602 Dartnership, check box. □ ess of each general partner: Name of General Partner: Street Address:	-6 PH 5: 30
Tampa, FI, 33602 9. If limited partne 10. Name, principa Name of General Street Address:	rship is a limited liability limited p l office address, and mailing addre Partner: Carrollwood GP III, LLC 1007 Bay Harbour Place Tampa, FL 33602	Tampa, FL 33602 Dartnership, check box. Ess of each general partner: Name of General Partner: Street Address:	-6 PH 5: 30
Tampa, F1, 33602 9. If limited partne 10. Name, principa Name of General Street Address: Mailing Address	rship is a limited liability limited ploffice address, and mailing address. Partner: Carrollwood GP III, LLC 1007 Bay Harbour Place Tampa, FL 33602 1007 Bay Harbour Place Tampa, FL 33602	Tampa, FL 33602 Dartnership, check box. □ ess of each general partner: Name of General Partner: Street Address:	-6 PH 5: 30
Tampa, FI. 33602 9. If limited partne 10. Name, principa Name of General Street Address: Mailing Address	rship is a limited liability limited ploffice address, and mailing address. Partner: Carrollwood GP III, LLC 1007 Bay Harbour Place Tampa, FL 33602 1007 Bay Harbour Place Tampa, FL 33602	Tampa, FL 33602 Dartnership, check box. Ess of each general partner: Name of General Partner: Street Address: Mailing Address:	-6 PH 5: 30

Name of General Partner:		Name of General Partner:	
Street Address:		Street Address:	
Mailing Address:		Mailing Address:	
Ejfective date cannot be prio	<i>r to nor more than 90 days a</i> iis block does not meet the aj	fter the date this document is filed by the loplicable statutory filing requirements, this	
	by the Secretary of State or o	I, not more than 90 days prior to the delive ther official having custody of the entity's	
Signed this 26th	day of August	.20 22	
	Victor	Bonilla	
	Sign	Bonilla ature of a general partner	
	ocument affirms that the facts	stated herein are true and the individual is tutes a third degree felony as provided for	
	: 'opy (optional): of Status (optional):	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 F \$52.50 \$8.75	Registered Agent Fee)
communic	VIVIII (VIVIII VIVIII VIVII VIVII VIVIII VIVII VI	Page 2 of 2	2022 s.
			- 6
			P
			PH 5: 30

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CARROLLWOOD SPV III, LP" IS DULY
FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD
STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS
OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2022.

2022 SE, -6 PH 5: 30



Authentication: 204260098

Date: 08-26-22